
2019097 EC NMB Cradock Mini 2
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA091000

TSA091018

EP

FS

[1] Evan SWART

Jacobus VAN PLETZEN 6-0, 6-3

3

4

TSA091054

TSA071187

BOR

EP

Cade CLARKE

Clark WEHMEYER 6-0, 6-1

5

6

TSA070046

TSA081149

EP

Winelands

[3] Lutkin KEMP

Jacobus HORNE 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA071369

TSA071326

EP

WP

Jake FITZHENRY

Michael YOUNG 6-2, 6-4

9

10

TSA081083

TSA081225

BOR

EP

Benjamin HEUER

Riley CLARK 4-6, 6-3, 10-7

11

12

TSA091022

TSA071191

WP

EDEN

Hlumani KEKANA

[4] Andre KLEINHANS 6-2, 6-2

13

14

TSA081082 EP Oluhle SENTI

James CAMPBELL 6-4, 6-2

15

16

TSA081398

TSA071347

EP

EP

Eben PEENS

[2] Burgert  VAN HEERDEN 6-3, 0-6, 10-7

[1] Evan SWART

Cade CLARKE

6-3, 3-6, 10-8

[3] Lutkin KEMP

Michael YOUNG

6-1, 6-3

Benjamin HEUER

[4] Andre KLEINHANS

6-2, 6-1

Oluhle SENTI

[2] Burgert  VAN HEERDEN

6-0, 6-2

[1] Evan SWART

[3] Lutkin KEMP

6-1, 6-3

Benjamin HEUER

[2] Burgert  VAN HEERDEN

6-0, 6-4

[3] Lutkin KEMP

Benjamin HEUER

6-1, 6-0

[3] Lutkin KEMP

[1] Evan SWART

[2] Burgert  VAN HEERDEN 7-5, 6-3

Position 3-4

[1] Evan SWART

Cade CLARKE

Michael YOUNG 6-2, 6-4

[4] Andre KLEINHANS

Oluhle SENTI 6-4, 6-2

C3

Cade CLARKE

[4] Andre KLEINHANS

CPS Sun Sep 22 9:15am

Position 5-8

 

D1

Michael YOUNG

Oluhle SENTI

CPS Sun Sep 22 9:15am

Position 7-8

 



Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

Clark WEHMEYER 6-0, 6-1

Jacobus HORNE 

Jake FITZHENRY 6-4, 6-2

Riley CLARK

Hlumani KEKANA 6-3, 3-6, 10-5

James CAMPBELL

Eben PEENS 6-1, 6-3

Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

Jake FITZHENRY

6-1, 6-4

Hlumani KEKANA

Eben PEENS

0-6, 7-5, 10-5

E7

Jake FITZHENRY

Hlumani KEKANA

CPS Sun Sep 22 9:15am

Position 9-16

 

F1

Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

Eben PEENS

CPS Sun Sep 22 9:15am

Position 11-12

 

Clark WEHMEYER

Jacobus HORNE 6-0, 6-0

G2

Riley CLARK

James CAMPBELL

G3

Jacobus HORNE 

CPS Sun Sep 22 10:30am

Position 13-16

 

H1

G2

Clark WEHMEYER

CPS Sun Sep 22 10:30am

Position 15-16
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